
 www.allenstownnh.gov  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
   CHANGE ORDER #2 
 
River Rd. Paving & Reconstruction Project 2016 Phase II 
 
The contract is changed as follows by adding the additional work as detailed below; 
 
Budget numbers for continuation of paving on River Road. 
Starting from end of new work at Granite Street intersection to beginning of guard rail at brook crossing 
approximately 2500 feet. 
1.5 inch shim and overlay of 1815’ x 25’   Total of 5,042 square yards. 
Estimated 431 tons @ $63.50 per TON          Total $27,368.50                                      
   
Reclaim and grade area 600’ x 24’   Total 1,840 square yards 
1,840 square yards @ $1.60 per SY              Total $2,944.00                                 
   
Removal of excess reclaim by Highway Department 
Paving of reclaimed area with 2 inch binder course and 1 inch wearing course. 
Estimated 315 tons @ $63.50 per TON                                                       Total $20,002.50 
 
Hand work paving 
Estimated 12 tons @ $125.00 per TON                                                         Total   $1,500.00 
 
Milling of end joints and driveways                                                           Total   $800.00 
 
TOTAL WORK ESTIMATE       $52,615.00 
 
The Total project cost is approved to be increased by an amount not to exceed $52,615.  Contractor 
will be reimbursed for the amount of actual units used as described above.  All other provisions of 
the original contract remain in effect as originally agreed to.  This document serves as an 
amendment to the original contract. 
 
 
Approved by:      Date:  
 
 
Shaun Mulholland 
Town Administrator  
 

Town of Allenstown 
Town Administrator 
16 School St.  
Allenstown, NH  03275 
603-485-4276 ext. 112 
smulholland@allenstownnh.gov 
 


	Town of Allenstown

